
1

Re
lea

se
 da

te:
 20

12
-0

1-
19

 15
:30

Da
te 

of 
iss

ue
: 2

01
2-0

1-
19

19
65

50
_e

ng
.xm

l

Germany: +49 621 776-4411

Subject to modifications without notice

Pepperl+Fuchs Group
fa-info@pepperl-fuchs.comwww.pepperl-fuchs.com

USA: +1 330 486 0001
fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com

Singapore: +65 6779 9091
fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.com

Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs

Blind plug V1S-B

Technical data
Mechanical specifications

Connection M12 x 1
Material PA
Dimensions Ø 16 mm, Height 12 mm

Model Number
V1S-B
Blind plug for M12 sockets


